
l2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

Name of the Full 
time teacher 

Prof. N.R.S 

Prof. Harihar Hota AAHP9863R 

Tatachariar 
|Dr. Purna Chandra 

Padhy 

|Dr. G. Jayamanikya 
|Shastri 

|Dr. Basanta Kumar 
Mishra 

Dr. Nilambar Bagh 

Dr. Sasmita Bandar 

Shri Jagannath Saskrit University, Shri Vihar, Puri (2020-21) 

Nayak 

PAN 

Dr. Sradhanjali 
Mohapatra 

AFXPS6726B 

|AEEPP701 1C 

|AJEPJ8722B 

|AHSPM7446H 

BQDPB6459E 

|AWOPN1974G 

|Dr. Srinivas Panda COZPP9308M 

BNFPM6530E 

Designation 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Year of 

appointme 
nt 

1991 

1991 

2015 

2016 

2016 

2012 

2014 

2014 

2018 

Nature of 

appointment 
(Against 

Sanctioned post, 
temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department 

Vyakarana 

Nyaya Darshan 

Vyakarana 

Nyaya Darshan 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Sarvadarshan 

Jyotirvijnana 

Advaita 
Vedanta 

Total years of 
Experience in the 
same institution 

30 yrs 

30 yrs 

06 yrs 

05 yrs 

05 yrs 

09 yrs 

07 yrs 

07 yrs 

05 yrs 

Is the teacher still serving 
the institution/If not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the Institution 

Yes, (Super annuated on 30 
10- 2020 and was the 

Vice - Chancellor upto sep. 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 



4 

Dr. Debasis 

Tripathy 
Dr. Paramba Shree 

Yogamaya 

Dr. Nibedita Kar 

|Dr. Laxmidhar 
Panda 

Dr. Laxminarayan 
Behera 

Dr. Dattahari 

Behera 

Dr. Jogeswar 
Mahanta 

Sri Dashari 
Raghuram 

APDPT2793P 

BOJPPS422H 

CUFPK2317H 

BDBPP9268A 

AJOPB6057F 

BPEPB7545D 

JAXKPM9847N 

CFLPR8233L 

Principal, Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.) 
rincipas 

Oept. of Shkshashastr 
SJS S Vihar, r 

Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

2016 

2016 

2012 

2012 

Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.) 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2016 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Sahitya 

Veda 

Shiksha Shastri 

(B.Ed.) 

Shiksha Shastri 

(B.Ed.) 

Shiksha Shastri 

(B.Ed.) 

Shiksha Shastri 

(B.Ed.) 

|Shiksha Shastri 
(B.Ed.) 

Shiksha Shastri 

(B.Ed.) 

05 yrs 

06 yrs 

09 yrs 

09 yrs 

09 yrs 

09 yrs 

09 yrs 

05 yrs 

Chairman. 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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