Shri Jagannath Saskrit University, Shri Vihar, Puri (2020-21)

0

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year										
Name of the Full- time teacher	PAN	Designation	Year of appointme nt	Nature of appointment (Against Sanctioned post, temporary, permanent)	Name of the Department	Total years of Experience in the same institution	Is the teacher still serving the institution/If not last year of the service of Faculty to the Institution			
Prof. Harihar Hota	AAHP9863R	Professor	1991	Permanent	Vyakarana	30 yrs	Yes, (Super annuated on 30 - 10- 2020 and was the Vice - Chancellor upto sep.			
Prof. N.R.S Tatachariar	AFXPS6726B	Professor	1991	Permanent	Nyaya Darshan	30 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Purna Chandra Padhy	AEEPP7011C	Associate Professor	2015	Permanent	Vyakarana	06 yrs	Yes			
Dr. G. Jayamanikya Shastri	AJEPJ8722B	Associate Professor	2016	Permanent	Nyaya Darshan	05 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Basanta Kumar Mishra	AHSPM7446H	Associate Professor	2016	Permanent	Sahitya	05 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Nilambar Bagh	BQDPB6459E	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Sahitya	09 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Sasmita Bandar Nayak	AWOPN1974G	Associate Professor	2014	Permanent	Sarvadarshan	07 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Srinivas Panda	COZPP9308M	Assistant Professor	2014	Permanent	Jyotirvijnana	07 yrs	Yes			
Dr. Sradhanjali Mohapatra	BNFPM6530E	Assistant Professor	2018	Permanent	Advaita Vedanta	05 yrs	Yes			

Dr. Debasis Tripathy	APDPT2793P	Assistant Professor	2016	Permanent	Sahitya	05 yrs	Yes
Dr. Paramba Shree Yogamaya	BOJPP5422H	Assistant Professor	2016	Permanent	Veda	06 yrs	Yes
			Shil	sha Shastri (B.Ed	.)		
Dr. Nibedita Kar	CUFPK2317H	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	09 yrs	Yes
Dr. Laxmidhar Panda	BDBPP9268A	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	09 yrs	Yes
Dr. Laxminarayan Behera	AJOPB6057F	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	09 yrs	Yes
Dr. Dattahari Behera	BPEPB7545D	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	09 yrs	Yes
Dr. Jogeswar Mahanta	AXKPM9847N	Assistant Professor	2012	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	09 yrs	Yes
Sri Dashari Raghuram	CFLPR8233L	Assistant Professor	2016	Permanent	Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.)	05 yrs	Yes

La Beher Principal, Shiksha Shastri (B.Ed.) "rincipal Dept. of Shikshashastr SJS / Sr Vihar, Pur

Chairman Council C P.G. Council

9rl Jagannath Sanskrit University 2020 VIHAR, PURI-752003

p